
Jackdaw Time table 2023-2024
Summer term

Day 8:45
9:00

9:00 -
9:30

9:30 -
10:30

10:30 -
10:45

10:45 -
11:15

11:15 -
12:15

12:15 -
13:15

13:15 -
13:30

13:30 -
14:30

14:30 -
15:15

Mon EMA PAG MATHS BREAK MATHS LIT LUNCH Class
Novel

Guided
Reading

TOPIC
History

TUE EMA Spelling MATHS BREAK FRENCH RE LUNCH Class
Novel

Guided
Reading

ICT

WED EMA Hand
Writing

MATHS BREAK Maths LIT LUNCH Class
Novel

Guided
Reading

PE

THUR EMA Spelling
Test

MATHS BREAK MATHS LIT LUNCH Class
Novel

Guided
Reading

Science

FRI EMA Assembly MATHS BREAK Music LIT LUNCH PE ART/DT PSHE /
Golden
time

EMA:Early Morning Activity: Mix of response to feedback in teaching, revision and open ended questions revisiting prior learn: To
include vocab revisit, fluent in 5 and problem solving mini activities
SPAG: Based around keys in literacy, spelling revision and recall of prior learning
Maths second session Stretch and Fix and Fast Maths
r


