Jackdaw Time table 2023-2024 Summer term

Day	8:45 9:00	9:00 - 9:30	9:30 - 10:30	10:30 - 10:45	10:45 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:15	12:15 - 13:15	13:15 - 13:30	13:30 - 14:30	14:30 - 15:15
Mon	EMA	PAG	MATHS	BREAK	MATHS	LIT	LUNCH	Class Novel	Guided Reading	TOPIC History
TUE	EMA	Spelling	MATHS	BREAK	FRENCH	RE	LUNCH	Class Novel	Guided Reading	ІСТ
WED	EMA	Hand Writing	MATHS	BREAK	Maths	LIT	LUNCH	Class Novel	Guided Reading	PE
THUR	EMA	Spelling Test	MATHS	BREAK	MATHS	LIT	LUNCH	Class Novel	Guided Reading	Science
FRI	EMA	Assembly	MATHS	BREAK	Music	LIT	LUNCH	PE	ART/DT	PSHE / Golden time

EMA:Early Morning Activity: Mix of response to feedback in teaching, revision and open ended questions revisiting prior learn: To include vocab revisit, fluent in 5 and problem solving mini activities

SPAG: Based around keys in literacy, spelling revision and recall of prior learning

Maths second session Stretch and Fix and Fast Maths

r